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C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI

432 Capacitors

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.

Due to the volatile nature of certain products,

prices are subject to change without notice.
432 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com

Polypropylene - continued

2222 378 Series - continued

Operating temperature -40°C to +100°C Tolerance ±1%.Values <100pF
are ± 1pF tolerance

Insulation resistance 100000MΩ Power factor 0.001
Temperature coefficient -250 ±120ppm/°C
Climate category (IEC68) 40/100/56

Operating temperature -55°C to +105°C
Tolerance ±5%
Climatic category 55/105/56

63 Volt d.c. Dimensions
pF L Dia. Lead Length Mftrs. List No. Order Code
6800 11 5 30 2222 460 46802 121-5568
10000 15 5.5 28 2222 460 41003 121-5562
15000 15 5.5 28 2222 460 41503 121-5563
22000 15 5.5 28 2222 460 42203 121-5564
33000 15 5.5 28 2222 460 43303 121-5566
47000 15 7.5 28 2222 460 44703 121-5567

Capaci- Voltage Pulse
tance V V Rating Dimensions Lead Mftrs.
μF (d.c.) (a.c) V/μs H W D Pitch List No. Order Code

0.0047 2000 600 2000 16.5 26 7 22.5 2222 378 92472 121-5561
0.01 2000 600 2000 19.5 26 10 22.5 2222 378 92103 121-5560
0.022 1600 500 1600 19.5 26 10 22.5 2222 378 82223 121-5558
0.047 1600 500 900 23 31 13 27.5 2222 378 82473 121-5559
0.1 1000 600 600 19.5 31 10 27.5 2222 378 72104 121-5556
0.22 1000 400 300 31 31 21 27.5 2222 378 72224 121-5557
0.47 630 300 120 25 31 15 27.5 2222 378 62474 121-5555
1 250 160 60 21 31 11 27.5 2222 378 42105 121-5552
2.2 250 160 30 25 31 15 27.5 2222 378 42225 121-5554

1000 Volt d.c. (400 Volt a.c.)
Dimensions

μF H W D Lead Pitch Mftrs. List No. Order Code

0.022 19.5 26 6.5 22.5 2222 375 20223 116-6090
0.033 21 26 8 22.5 2222 375 20333 116-6091
0.047 19 30 6 27.5 2222 375 20473 116-6092
0.056 20.5 30 7.5 27.5 2222 375 20563 116-6093
0.068 21.5 30 8.5 27.5 2222 375 20683 116-6094
0.082 22.5 30 9.5 27.5 2222 375 20823 116-6095
0.1 23.5 30 10.5 27.5 2222 375 20104 116-6096

1000 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 1K+ 2K5+ + +
0.022 116-6090● 36.00 28.00 22.00 16.00 – – – –
0.033 116-6091● 42.00 32.00 25.00 18.00 – – – –
0.047 116-6092● 46.00 36.00 28.00 20.00 – – – –
0.056 116-6093● 49.00 39.00 30.00 21.00 – – – –
0.068 116-6094● 55.00 43.00 33.00 24.00 – – – –
0.082 116-6095● 62.00 48.00 37.00 26.00 – – – –
0.1 116-6096● 68.00 53.00 41.00 29.00 – – – –

Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 100+ 1K+ 3K+

2000 Volt d.c.
0.0047 121-5561● 44.00 24.00 20.00 16.00
0.01 121-5560● 54.00 32.00 25.00 21.00
1600 Volt d.c.
0.022 121-5558● 54.00 32.00 25.00 21.00
0.047 121-5559● 86.00 51.00 41.00 32.00
1000 Volt d.c.
0.1 121-5556● 90.00 53.00 43.00 34.00
0.22 121-5557● 155.00 92.00 73.00 59.00
630 Volt d.c.
0.47 121-5555● 132.00 78.00 63.00 51.00
250 Volt d.c.
1 121-5552● 82.00 49.00 40.00 33.00
2.2 121-5554● 136.00 79.00 65.00 52.00

63 Volt d.c. Price Each
pF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ + +
6800 121-5568● 32.00 25.00 18.00 14.00 – – – –
10000 121-5562● 37.00 30.00 22.00 17.00 – – – –
15000 121-5563● 41.00 33.00 24.00 18.00 – – – –
22000 121-5564● 46.00 37.00 28.00 20.00 – – – –
33000 121-5566● 62.00 50.00 37.00 27.00 – – – –
47000 121-5567● 69.00 56.00 42.00 31.00 – – – –

1600 Volt d. c. (500 Volt a. c.)
Dimensions

μF H W D Lead Pitch Mftrs. List No. Order Code

0.0047 19 26 6 22.5 2222 375 30472 116-6097
0.0068 19.5 26 6.5 22.5 2222 375 30682 116-6099
0.0082 20 26 7 22.5 2222 375 30822 116-6100
0.01 21 26 8 22.5 2222 375 30103 116-6101
0.015 22.5 26 9.5 22.5 2222 375 30153 116-6102
0.018 23.5 26 11.5 22.5 2222 375 30183 116-6103
0.022 22.5 30 9.5 27.5 2222 375 30223 116-6105
0.033 24.5 30 11.5 27.5 2222 375 34333 116-6106

160 Volt d.c. Dimensions
pF L Dia. Lead Length Mftrs. List No. Order Code
4700 11 5 30 2222 461 44702 121-5569

1600 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 1K+ 2K5+ + +
0.0047 116-6097● 26.00 20.00 16.00 11.00 – – – –
0.0068 116-6099● 29.00 23.00 18.00 13.00 – – – –
0.0082 116-6100● 31.00 24.00 19.00 14.00 – – – –
0.01 116-6101● 32.00 25.00 20.00 14.00 – – – –
0.015 116-6102● 39.00 30.00 23.00 17.00 – – – –
0.018 116-6103● 43.00 33.00 26.00 18.00 – – – –
0.022 116-6105● 46.00 36.00 28.00 20.00 – – – –
0.033 116-6106● 55.00 43.00 33.00 24.00 – – – –

160 Volt d.c. Price Each
pF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ + +
4700 121-5569● 31.00 25.00 22.00 14.00 – – – –

208391

2000 Volt d.c. (600 Volt a.c.)
Dimensions

μF H W D Lead Pitch Mftrs. List No. Order Code

0.0033 19 26 6 22.5 2222 375 40332 116-6107
0.0047 19.5 26 6.5 22.5 2222 375 40472 116-6108
0.0056 20 26 7 22.5 2222 375 40562 116-6109
0.0068 21 26 8 22.5 2222 375 40682 116-6110
0.0082 21.5 26 8.5 22.5 2222 375 40822 116-6111
0.01 22.5 26 9.5 22.5 2222 375 40103 116-6112
0.018 24.5 30 11.5 27.5 2222 375 40183 116-6113
0.022 26 30 13 27.5 2222 375 40223 116-6114

250 Volt d.c. Dimensions
pF L Dia. Lead Length Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1500 11 5 30 2222 462 41502 121-5570
2200 11 5 30 2222 462 42202 121-5571
3300 11 5 30 2222 462 43302 121-5572

250 Volt d.c. Price Each
pF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ + +
1500 121-5570● 30.00 24.00 18.00 13.00 – – – –
2200 121-5571● 31.00 25.00 18.00 14.00 – – – –
3300 121-5572● 33.00 26.00 19.00 14.00 – – – –

2000 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ + +
0.0033 116-6107● 28.00 22.00 17.00 12.00 – – – –
0.0047 116-6108● 31.00 24.00 19.00 13.00 – – – –
0.0056 116-6109● 32.00 25.00 19.00 14.00 – – – –
0.0068 116-6110● 34.00 26.00 20.00 15.00 – – – –
0.0082 116-6111● 36.00 28.00 22.00 16.00 – – – –
0.01 116-6112● 40.00 31.00 24.00 17.00 – – – –
0.018 116-6113● 65.00 57.00 48.00 37.00 – – – –
0.022 116-6114● 64.00 50.00 38.00 28.00 – – – –

400 Volt d.c. Dimensions
pF L Dia. Lead Length Mftrs. List No. Order Code
680 11 5 30 2222 463 46801 121-5574
1000 11 5 30 2222 463 41002 121-5573

2222 375 Series

400 Volt d.c. Price Each
pF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ + +
680 121-5574● 31.00 25.00 18.00 14.00 – – – –
1000 121-5573● 31.00 25.00 18.00 14.00 – – – –

208469

Lead dia.=0.8

630 Volt d.c. Dimensions
pF L Dia. Lead Length Mftrs. List No. Order Code
47 11 5 30 2222 464 44709 121-5581
68 11 5 30 2222 464 46809 121-5582
100 11 5 30 2222 464 41001 121-5575
150 11 5 30 2222 464 41501 121-5576
220 11 5 30 2222 464 42201 121-5578
330 11 5 30 2222 464 43301 121-5579
470 11 5 30 2222 464 44701 121-5580

Ì Metallised polypropylene film
Ì High current pulse applications include deflection cir-

cuits in monitors

2222 460 to 464 Series

208659

Ì Film and foil axial polypropylene
Ì Epoxy lacquer coated resistant to water,

solvent and acid

Lead dia.=0.6

Ì Good resistance to thermal shock
Ì Long axial leads


